
 

 

Birdland  

16th October 2024  (tbc) 

Christmas Craft Family Fun Day 

12th December 2024 

Christmas Party 

19th December 2024 

Christmas Nativity Service 

20th December 2024 

Easter Craft Family Fun day 

11th April 2025 

Sports Day  - 20th June 2025 

Stonehurst Farm  - 1st July 2025 

End of  Term Parties and Leavers 
Graduation Party 

2nd July 2025 and 

4th  July 2025   

Last Day of Term - 4th July 2025 

 

Dates for 
your diary 

HALL LANE 
PRESCHOOL 
 

 

CONTACT 
 

REBECCA BURTON 07794 905974 
 

SARAH JACKLIN    07935 263988 

Curriculum 

Planning  

 

 

 

 

Information Booklet  

September 2024 

to 

July  2025 

Don’t 
forget! 

Overview of our objectives 

• Emphasis for learning will always be placed 
on play using the three Core Units of the 
Early Years Foundations Stage EYFS) 
which are  Personal Social & Emotional: 
Communication & Language: Physical 
play: 

• All children will also share play experiences 
connected with all the other areas of 
learning within the curriculum including 
Literacy, Mathematics, Understanding 
the world and  Expressive arts and 
design 

• Opportunities and experiences that build on 
their own cultural capital. (Life skills for 
future success) 

• New and younger children will learn 
importance of boundaries, be motivated and 
excited to learn. 

• All children will have opportunities to lean 
skills on how to manage their behaviour and 
feelings. (Self Regulate) Understand the 
importance  of eating a healthy lunch sitting 
at a table and to learn basic and simple 
table manners. 

• To work together with shared strategies for 
personal hygiene skills including oral 
hygiene and bathroom skills 



Month  Theme / Topics  Special Festivals / Occasions  

 September 
 

Superhero Me—Sharing is Caring 

The Scarecrows Wedding 

A Squash and a Squeeze 

Autumn is with us 

Pumpkin Soup—Harvest Contributions– Hibernation  

McMillan Coffee Morning 

 October 
 

  

Halloween: All Saints Day 

 

November 

A Sparkling Delight of Light! 

Whatever Next! 

To infinity and Beyond Space Books 

Looking at Materials: Changing Materials. Touchy feely Materials:  

Using & Testing Materials: Technology Teasers 

  

Diwali: Bonfire Night: Remembrance: 

 December   

Christmas Nativity: Christmas Parties: 

 January How do we work! 

The 5 Senses 

Our bodies and how we work 

Touch, hear, taste, sight, smell, height, hair 

Looking at Perfect Pack-ups. Oral Hygiene. 

Robbie Burns Day 

 February Chinese New Year: (Snake) 

Valentine’s Day: 

Shrove Tuesday Pancake Day: 

 March Important People in our lives 

My Mummy: My Daddy: My Nanny: My Grandad 

Looking at all the important people in our lives and who is  

always there and always loves us 

 Mothering Sunday: St Patricks Day: 

World Book Day: 

 April Easter Celebrations: St George’s Day: 

 May Teddy bears 

Teddy Bears Picnic: Peace at last: Brown Bears Snoring 

Bear related reading and activity books 

  

Sports Day: Picnics and Outings: 

 June Summer Solstice 

Father’s Day: 

 July  Ready Set Go! 
  

Visits to schools: Visitors from School 



Open  Wednesday 28th August 2024 

Close Friday 18th October 2024 

Autumn Half Term Monday 21st October 2024 to Friday 25th October 2024 

Open Monday 28th October 2024 

Training Day Friday 29th November 2024 (Pre-school closed to  children) 

 Close Friday 20th December 2024 

Christmas & New Year Holiday Monday 23rd December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025 

Spring Term 2025 

Training Day Monday 6th January 2025 (school closed to students) 

Open Tuesday 7th January 2025 

Close Friday 14th February 2025 

Spring Half Term  Monday 17th February 2025 to Friday 21st February 2025 

Open Monday 24th February 2025 

Close Friday 11th April 2025 

Easter Holidays Monday 14th April 2025 to Friday 25th April 2025 

Summer Term 2025 

Open Monday 28th April 2025 

Close Friday 23rd May 2025 

Summer Half Term Monday 26th May 2025 to Friday 30th May 2025 

Open Monday 2nd June 2025 

LAST DAY OF Pre-School  Friday 4th July 2025   END OF TERM 

Hall Lane Pre-school Term Dates 


